Gautam Buddha University

Greater Noida, Gautam Buddh Nagar (UP)
Office of the Anti-Ragging

Anti-Raqgging Cell Contact Details

Sr.No Anti-Ragging Committee Responsibility | Contact Number 1i-Mail 11)

1. Dr. Rama Sharma Chairperson 99905801 11 ramafugbu.ac.in
Assistant Professor, School of Law, Justice & Governanee

2. Dr. Jai Prakash Muyal Vice-Chairperson 9054533254 jmuyal@gbu.ac.in
Assistant Professor, School of Biotechnolopy

3. Dr. Nidhi Singh Member 9717087395 nidhi@gbu.ac.in
Assistant Professor. School of Engincering

4. Dr. Mausumi Pohit Member 9868608903 mausumi@gbu.ac.in
Assistant Professor, School of Vocational Studies &
Applied Scicnees

5. Dr. Mamta Sharma Member 9958140139 mamta(@gbu.ac.in
Assistant Professor, School of Law, Justice & Governance

6. Dr. Pankaj Deep Member 9810729674 pankaj@gbu.ac.in
Assistant Professor, School of Humanities & Social
Sciences

7. | Dr. Dharamvir Mangal Member 0718342732 dharamvir@gbu.ac.in
Assistant Professor, School of Engineering

8. Dr. Raju Pal Member 7840045107 raju.pal@gbu.ac.in
Assistant ~ Professor,  School of Information &
Communication Technology

9. Dr. Samar Ragshin Mcmber 9971224228 samar(@gbu.ac.in
Assistant Professor, School of Management

10. | Dr. Obaidul Ghaffar Member 8076888535 obaidul@gbu.ac.in
Assistant Professor, School of Humanities & Social ‘
Sciences ]

11. | Mr. Vikram Singh Yadav Member 9899955310 vikram.singh@gbu.ac.in
Assistant  Professor, School of Buddhist Studies and
Civilization -

Anti-Ragging Squad

1. Dr. Vikrant Nain 9560478858 vikrant@gbu.ac.in
Assistant Professor, School of Biotechnology

2. Dr. Nitin Sonkar 8808164023 nitinsonkar(@gbu.ac.in
Assistant  Professor, School of Vocational Studics &
Applicd Scicnccs o

3. Dr. Vikram Karuna 7007946955 vikram.karuna@gbu.ac.in
Assistant Professor, School of Law, Justice & Governance Male Squad -

4. Mr. Kartikeya Tiwari 9415033569 kartikeya@gbu.ac.in
Assistant  Professor, School of Information and
Communication Technology

5. | Dr. Muhammad Asif 9650845746 asif@gbu.ac.in
Assistant  Professor, School of Humanities & Social
Sciences

6. Dr. Deepali Singh 8860688924 deepali@gbu.ac.in
Assistant Professor, School of Biotechnology

1. Dr. Deepti Goyal 9871722199 deepti@gbu.ac.in
Assistant Professor, School of Vocational Studies &
Applied Sciences

8. Dr. Shrutee Kanwar 7703008000 shrutee.kanwar@gbu.ac.in
Assistant Professor, School of Humanitics and Social | Female Squad
Sciences

9. Dr. Bipasha Som Gune 9511722123 bipasha@gbu.ac.in
Assistant  Professor, School of Humanities and Social

_| Sciences_
10. | Dr. Priyanka Singh 9560965071 priyanka@gbu.ac.in

Assistant Professor, Schocl of Law, Justice

Governance




